CHANAKYA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, PATNA

MID SEMESTER EXAMINATION, MARCH- 2021

Letter No. CNLU/Univ.Exam.Notice/261/2021- ) \J‘ aGF

Online Examination Notice (B.A., LL.B. Hons.) & (B.B.A., LL.B. Hons.)

Date: 10.03.2021

: 1ST SHIFT 1ST SHIFT
DATE . _
Timing (10:00 AM to 12:00 PM) Timing (10:00 AM to 12:00 PM)

Semester Subject TR R T
£8:08:2020 \ Upload Handwritten Scanned Answer Script on or before 12:30 PM
(Thursday) 6th Semester International Trade Law :

(pprao@cnlu.ac.in)

Semester Subject i e

19.03.2021 : P
) 6th Semester Jurisoridsinced Upload Handwritten Scanned Answer Script on or before 12:30 PM
(Friday) P (manoranjankumar@cnlu.ac.in)

Semester Subject
2:'03'3021 6th Semester Alternative Dispute Resolution Upload Handwritten Scanned Answer Script on or before 12:30 PM
(Saturday) P (hrishikeshmanu@cnlu.ac.in)

Semester Subject B Bl
2‘:'_'03':021 I p— Administrative Law Upload Handwritten Scanned Answer Script on or before 12:30 PM
(Tuesday) {frpeterladis@cnlu.ac.in)

Semester Subject s

. - Upload Handwritten Scanned Answer Script on or before 12:30 PM
( ;:;,33,2(:’21 o Sermoter Money Banking and Public Finance (shivanimohan@niu.ac.in)
ednesday) g Upload Handwritten Scanned Answer Script on or before 12:30 PM
Strategic Management . .
(manojmishra@cnlu.ac.in)

Semester Subject __ S
25.03.2021 Gt Semaster Constitutional Law-Il Upload Handwritten Scanned Answer Script on or before 12:30 PM
(Thursday) (anirudhprasad@cnlu.ac.in)

Note: Mid Semester Examination will cover the portions from the beginning of the Semester.

Controller of

| \ﬁ\‘MWM-

xaminations

Copy forwarded to: Hon’ ble Vice Chancellor and Registrar for information and record.

\

Registrar

&/K\M




CHANAKYA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY
Nyaya Nagar, Mithapur, Patna

Letter No.-CNLU/Univ.Exam.Notice/261/2021- )\Jm /L Date: 10.03.2021

Examination Notice
The students of B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) & B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) 4%, 6* & 8"
Semesters are hereby informed that Online Mid Semester Examination,

March 2021 will be held from 18" March 2021. The Examination Schedule will
be notified separately.

The students will have to Answer three Questions in each subject within Two
(02) Hours and will be given additional one (30) Minute’s time to submit the
scanned copy of their handwritten Answer Script on the E-mail Id of
concerned Faculty. The students are also directed to adhere to the time limit of
submitting the Answer Script. No Answer Script will be accepted after 30
Minutes of End of the Examinations.

The students will have to Answer the Questions in A4 Size paper in their own
handwriting which is easily legible. Ensure submission of clear scanned

copy in PDF format. NO TYPED AND PHOTO ANSWER SCRIPT WILL
BE ACCEPTED.

The students will have to write on the first page of answer sheet the following
details: (Total No. of Pages will not be more than 16 Pages excluding first
Page) the students are also directed to mention Page No. in Answer Script.

Roll No.- (in figure) —

Roll No.- (in words) —
Name of the Examination —
Semester-

Name of the Subject -
Academic Session-

Date of Examination-
Signature of Student-

The Backlog and Detained students who have filled in the form are directed
to contact immediately to the concerned faculty for including their E-mail
address so that Question Papers can be sent on the day of Examination. The
students who have not filled their Examination Form are again directed to
fill the form with fine before the Commencement of Examination. (refer
Notice No.- CNLU/Univ. Exam. Notice/261/2021- 1199 dated-01.02.2021.

\Brw %\V\

Controller of Examinations Registrar

Copy forwarded to: Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, Registrar office, for information and
record.



Chanakva National Law University, Patna

E MAIL ID OF FACULTIES

Sl. No. Name of the Faculty E-Mail id
1. Prof. Dr. Anirudh Prasad anirudhprasad@cnlu.ac.in
2. Dr. B. Ravi. Narayan Sarma brnsarma@cnlu.ac.in
3. Dr. Shivani Mohan shivanimohan@cnlu.ac.in
4. Dr. Ganesh Prasad Pandey gppandey@cnlu.ac.in
5. Dr. Manoranjan Kumar manoranjankumar@cnlu.ac.in
6. Dr. P. Parvateeshwara Rao pprao@cnlu.ac.in
T: Dr. Fr. Peter Ladis F. frpeterladis@cnlu.ac.in
8. Dr. Manoj Mishra manojmishra@cnlu.ac.in
9. Mr. Kumar Gaurav kumargaurav@cnlu.ac.in
10. | Mr. Hrishikesh Manu hrishikeshmanu@cnlu.ac.in
11. | Mrs. Nandita S. Jha nanditasjha@cnlu.ac.in
12. | Mrs. Pooja Srivastava poojasrivastava@cnlu.ac.in
13. | Ms. Pallavi Shankar pallavishankar@cnlu.ac.in
14. | Ms. Nidhi Kumari nidhi@cnlu.ac.in
15. | Dr. Kirti kirti@cnlu.ac.in
16. | Dr. Meeta Mohini meeta@cnlu.ac.in
17. | Mr.Abhishek Kumar abhishek@cnlu.ac.in
18. | Ms.Preety Anand preety@cnlu.ac.in




